PS4-11-10WT
Square	steel	poles	with	welded	tenon	included	for	use	with	floodlights.	Designed	for
ground	mounting.	Poles	are	stocked	nationwide	for	quick	shipment.	Protective
packaging	ensures	poles	arrive	at	the	job	site	good	as	new.
Color:	Bronze 	 Weight:	101.0	lbs
Project: Type:
Prepared	By: Date:
Lamp	Info
Type: N/A
Watts: 0W
Shape/Size: N/A
Base: N/A
ANSI: N/A
Hours: N/A
Lamp	Lumens: N/A
Efficacy: N/A
Ballast	Info
Type: N/A
120V: N/A
208V: N/A
240V: N/A
277V: N/A
Input	Watts: 0W
Technical	Specifications
Listings
CSA	Listed:
Suitable	for	wet	locations.
Construction
Shaft:
46,000	p.s.i.	minimum	yield.
Hand	Holes:
Reinforced	with	grounding	lug	and	removable	cover.
Base	Plates:
Slotted	base	plates	36,000	p.s.i.
Shipping	Protection:
All	poles	are	shipped	in	individual	corrugated	cartons
to	prevent	finish	damage.
Color:
Bronze	powder	coating.
Tenon:
Welded	2	3/8"	tenon	included.
Height:
10	FT.
Gauge:
11
Wall	Thickness:
1/8".
Shaft	Size:
4".
Hand	Hole	Dimensions:
3"	x	5".
Bolt	Circle:
8	1/2".
Base	Dimension:
8".
Weight:
101	lbs.
Anchor	Bolt:
Galvanized	anchor	bolts	and	galvanized	hardware	and
anchor	bolt	template.	All	bolts	have	a	3"	hook.
Anchor	Bolt	Templates:
WARNING	Template	must	be	printed	on	11"	x	17"
sheet	for	actual	size.	CHECK	SCALE	BEFORE
USING.	Templates	shipped	with	anchor	bolts	and
available	.
Pre-Shipped	Anchor	Bolts:
Bolts	can	be	pre-shipped	upon	request	for	additional
freight	charge.
MaxEPA's/Max	Weights:
70MPH	27.6	ft_/690	lb
80MPH	21.1	ft_/530	lb
90MPH	16.4	ft_/410	lb
100MPH	13.1	ft_/330	lb
110MPH	10.5	ft_/265	lb
120MPH	8.6	ft_/215	lb
130MPH	7.0	ft_/175	lb
140MPH	5.8	ft_/145	lb
150MPH	4.8	ft_/120	lb.
Other
Terms	of	Sale:
Pole	Terms	of	Sale	is	available	.
Need	help?	Tech	help	line:	(888)	RAB-1000	Email:	sales@rabweb.com	Website:	www.rabweb.com
Copyright	©	2014	RAB	Lighting	Inc.	All	Rights	Reserved				Note:	Specifications	are	subject	to	change	at	any	time	without	notice
	 Page	1	of	2
PS4-11-10WT
Dimensions Features
Designed	for	ground	mounting
Heavy	duty	TGIC	polyester	coating
Reinforced	hand	holes	with	grounding	lug	and	removable	cover	for
easy	wiring	access
Anchor	Bolt	Kit	includes	pole	cap	and	base	cover	(sold	separately)
Custom	manufactured	for	each	application
Need	help?	Tech	help	line:	(888)	RAB-1000	Email:	sales@rabweb.com	Website:	www.rabweb.com
Copyright	©	2014	RAB	Lighting	Inc.	All	Rights	Reserved				Note:	Specifications	are	subject	to	change	at	any	time	without	notice